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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
Pool Record: 1:34.16 2014# Metea Valley

Sandberg, O'Brien, Dillman, Salerno
IHSA 2018 State Standards1:37.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMARM1 1:35.45 IHSA

Wehrli, Sam Sr Spilane, Ty Fr
Fergus, Nolan Jr Rockwood, Gary Sr

25.05 26.14 21.3522.91

AMETEA2 1:35.65 IHSA

Chan, Michael Sr Gamilla, Jeddrick Fr
Gamilla, Janssen Sr Kastan, Sam Jr

24.42 27.15 21.5822.50

AWV3 1:35.84 IHSA

Simpson, Jared Sr Ellig, Bryan Sr
Deshpande, Aayush So Darlinger, Jake Jr

24.70 26.42 21.8422.88

ANNRTH4 1:36.50 IHSA

Ellis, Noah Sr Tak, Josh Sr
Qiao, Horace Sr Chow, Calvin Sr

25.00 27.28 22.1222.10

ANCENT5 1:36.56 IHSA

Wanzeller, Goncalo Fr Russo, Ben Jr
Dai, Andrew So May, Dominic Sr

25.38 26.67 21.3423.17

ANV6 1:36.78 IHSA

Chen, Kyri Sr Ruan, John Sr
Subramanian, Sathya Jr Boyle, Connor Fr

24.71 27.51 21.4023.16

ABENET7 1:37.42   14.0

Flynn, Colin So Quinlan, Brady Fr
Vasko, Justin Sr Prisby, Andrew Sr

AWA8 1:39.50   10.0

Zant, Owen Jr McLaren, Cael So
Smith, Vincent Fr Ochsenschlager, Joe Sr

24.55 27.15 23.1924.61

AOSWE9 1:39.73   8.0

Harris, Cameron Jr Tunggal, Nathaniel Fr
Peterson, Bobby So Walters, Cory So

25.34 28.33 22.8123.25

APLFLD10 1:41.53   6.0

Avery, Merek Jr Danko, Alec Jr
Farnan, Jack Sr Diurczak, Patrick So

25.20 28.20 23.0725.06

AIMSA11 1:43.37   4.0

Smith, Harry Jr Hall, Xander So
Li, Patrick Jr Heilman, Theoren Jr

25.18 29.24 23.4325.52

AMORR12 1:54.77   2.0

Kozlowski, Aidan Fr Kirkland, Garrett Jr
Collet, Chris Jr Houston, Josh Jr

33.22 28.49 53.06

#2  Boys 200 Yard Free
Pool Record: 1:41.65 2012# Eiken

IHSA 2018 State Standards1:44.32
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NV JrHiss, Jack1 1:42.46 IHSA

23.91 25.76 26.6426.15

PLFLD SrNetzel, Ryan2 1:43.03 IHSA

23.98 25.94 26.9226.19

OSWE FrMillard, Austin3 1:43.23 IHSA

24.46 25.93 26.4326.41

WV FrConrads, Lucas4 1:43.80 IHSA

23.68 25.94 26.9427.24

NCENT JrKing, Matt5 1:43.84 IHSA

23.80 26.06 27.6126.37

NNRTH JrYuan, Joey6 1:44.22 IHSA

24.42 25.60 27.6626.54

NCENT JrKlein-Collins, Luk7 1:44.70   7.0

24.42 26.17 27.3326.78

METEA SrDespot, Griffin8 1:45.21   5.0

23.41 26.39 27.8027.61

OSWE JrGorney, Matt9 1:45.26   4.0

24.07 26.31 27.4427.44

BENET SrShanley, Ryan10 1:45.50   3.0

24.34 26.48 28.1226.56

NV SrChelstrom, Brando11 1:45.51   2.0

24.30 26.09 27.9227.20

NNRTH FrBochenski, Grant12 1:46.87   1.0

23.62 26.92 28.4127.92

WV JrRuhde, Ryan13 1:46.92

49.99 28.05 28.88

BENET JrFlynn, Ryan14 1:47.92

24.98 27.19 27.7128.04

WA JrZant, Owen15 1:48.52

24.04 26.90 29.0228.56

METEA SoMartinson, Austin16 1:49.09

23.79 26.90 29.5528.85

PLFLD JrFox, Ethan17 1:50.59

24.54 28.14 28.7929.12

MARM SoHarris, Josh18 1:50.91

24.92 27.69 28.8629.44

IMSA JrHeilman, Theoren19 1:52.11

25.05 28.28 29.2329.55

MARM SoEckstrom, Zach20 1:53.59

25.30 27.89 30.6829.72

WA SrReimers, Luke21 2:01.98

26.89 29.67 32.3533.07

IMSA FrKnutson, Brach22 2:02.36

26.90 30.41 32.5232.53

MORR SoYoung, Rick23 2:06.07

28.18 31.92 32.1033.87

MORR FrSchock, Brody24 2:07.69

28.14 31.55 34.0833.92

#3  Boys 200 Yard IM
Pool Record: 1:53.70 2014# J. O'Brien

IHSA 2018 State Standards1:57.77
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WV SrSimpson, Jared1 1:53.70# IHSA

24.63 30.02 26.9732.08

MARM SrKamps, William2 1:54.25 IHSA

24.82 29.01 27.0733.35

PLFLD SoDvorak, Alex3 1:55.39 IHSA

25.44 29.69 26.4433.82

NCENT SoDai, Andrew4 1:55.85 IHSA

25.12 29.42 27.3533.96

WA SoMcLaren, Cael5 1:56.35 IHSA

25.97 28.76 28.2333.39

METEA SrGamilla, Janssen6 1:56.39 IHSA

24.59 29.76 28.5233.52

NNRTH SrQiao, Horace7 1:56.54 IHSA

24.69 30.61 27.8533.39

WV FrWeng, Elmer8 1:58.46   5.0

25.43 29.89 30.2632.88

NV JrCobb, Nate9 1:59.56   4.0

24.87 30.76 28.6435.29

NV SrBlackledge, Micha10 1:59.68   3.0

24.75 28.95 28.7737.21

OSWE JrHarris, Cameron11 2:00.20   2.0

26.40 30.28 28.3635.16

MARM FrSpilane, Ty12 2:00.28   1.0

25.76 31.46 29.6433.42

PLFLD SrFarnan, Jack13 2:00.82

25.65 30.67 27.7336.77

NCENT FrWanzeller, Goncalo14 2:00.90

25.66 30.52 29.0235.70

NNRTH FrLi, Justin15 2:01.71

25.73 31.17 29.3535.46

METEA FrGamilla, Jeddrick16 2:03.20

24.85 32.72 31.2134.42

OSWE SoO'Grady, Garrett17 2:05.25

27.23 30.36 29.4938.17

BENET FrQuinlan, Brady18 2:05.95

26.69 33.15 31.2834.83

BENET SoFlynn, Colin19 2:07.62

27.97 30.93 30.1438.58

MORR JrKirkland, Garrett20 2:10.11

27.62 34.03 31.8736.59

IMSA JrLi, Patrick21 2:15.04

26.60 35.40 33.0639.98

WA SrCortez, Kevin22 2:22.60

29.72 36.91 33.2142.76

IMSA SoPatel, Nilan23 2:28.88

33.06 37.71 32.2945.82

MORR FrKozlowski, Aidan24 2:31.88

32.42 40.11 33.9045.45
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#4  Boys 50 Yard Free
Pool Record: 21.28 2016# J.Dalesandro

IHSA 2018 State Standards21.86
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NV SrChen, Kyri1 21.19# IHSA

PLFLD SoAvery, Marc2 21.51 IHSA

MARM SrWehrli, Sam3 21.59 IHSA

METEA JrKastan, Sam4 21.61 IHSA

NCENT JrKowalyshen, Adam5 21.72 IHSA

WV JrDaugherty, Brian6 21.74 IHSA

NCENT JrSanford, Brad*7 21.77 IHSA

BENET SrPrisby, Andrew*7 21.77 IHSA

WV JrDarlinger, Jake9 21.86 IHSA

NV FrSenese, Jimmy10 21.94   3.0

MARM JrBliss, Henry11 22.16   2.0

METEA SrForbes, Ben12 22.26   1.0

NNRTH SrChow, Calvin13 22.48

OSWE SoPeterson, Bobby14 22.53

NNRTH JrColeman, Peter15 22.62

IMSA SrPrice, Zack16 22.86

OSWE SoWalters, Cory17 23.18

BENET FrTommasone, Nicho18 23.21

PLFLD JrDanko, Alec19 23.50

WA JrWahl, Alec20 23.79

WA SrOchsenschlager, Jo21 23.87

MORR JrCollet, Chris22 24.64

IMSA FrKnutson, Brach23 25.07

MORR JrHouston, Josh24 26.09

#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving
Pool Record: 460.65 2014# Rusenas

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

NCENT JrWeaver, Wyatt1 454.55   16.0

METEA SrMarquardt, Alex2 454.25   13.0

OSWE JrJalen, Kaku3 447.45   12.0

OSWE JrPadlo, Max4 443.10   11.0

NV JrTuel, Ethan5 421.65   10.0

NCENT JrKalish, Cameron6 414.60   9.0

NNRTH JrPhares, Kevin7 383.90   7.0

NV JrTropinski, Thomas8 383.35   5.0

MORR FrRatcliff, Tyler9 381.10   4.0

WV JrTremain, Reilly10 339.25   3.0

WV JrSchiro, Cameron11 300.65   2.0

MORR SoPhillips, Owen12 287.45   1.0

NNRTH SrChen, Oliver13 221.35

METEA JrPlos, Connor14 199.65

WA SrLaFond, Caden15 196.40

WA SoLaurx, Samuel16 180.80

#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly
Pool Record: 49.86 2014# S. Tan

IHSA 2018 State Standards52.33
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WV SoDeshpande, Aayush1 50.13 IHSA

23.57 26.56

NNRTH SrQiao, Horace2 50.33 IHSA

23.09 27.24

METEA SrGamilla, Janssen3 50.63 IHSA

23.73 26.90

NCENT JrSanford, Brad4 50.78 IHSA

23.95 26.83

NCENT SoDai, Andrew5 50.80 IHSA

24.12 26.68

WV JrDarlinger, Jake6 50.94 IHSA

23.91 27.03

OSWE SoPeterson, Bobby7 51.34 IHSA

23.69 27.65

MARM JrFergus, Nolan8 51.53 IHSA

24.09 27.44

NV JrSubramanian, Sath9 51.88 IHSA

23.87 28.01

NV SrWu, Kevin10 52.00 IHSA

24.07 27.93

METEA SoMartinson, Austin11 52.96   2.0

24.60 28.36

PLFLD JrCrafton, Ryan12 53.00   1.0

24.61 28.39

BENET JrFlynn, Ryan13 54.80

25.20 29.60

OSWE FrTunggal, Nathaniel14 54.97

25.22 29.75

BENET SrVasko, Justin15 55.33

25.89 29.44

NNRTH SoColeman, Forrest16 55.46

25.46 30.00

PLFLD SoDavis, Liam17 55.47

25.72 29.75

IMSA SoHall, Xander18 55.75

25.62 30.13

MARM SoHarris, Josh19 55.92

26.17 29.75

IMSA JrDong, Jay20 56.19

26.07 30.12

WA FrSmith, Vincent21 57.89

25.89 32.00

MORR FrSchock, Brody22 1:06.78

30.77 36.01

WA JrConway, Logan23 1:06.88

29.62 37.26

MORR SrKnoppe, Alex24 1:21.96

37.07 44.89

#7  Boys 100 Yard Free
Pool Record: 45.76 2016# J. Dalesandro

IHSA 2018 State Standards47.72
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NV FrBoyle, Connor1 46.52 IHSA

21.99 24.53

PLFLD SoDvorak, Alex2 46.99 IHSA

22.36 24.63

PLFLD SoAvery, Marc3 47.29 IHSA

22.69 24.60

NCENT JrKlein-Collins, Luk4 47.40 IHSA

22.82 24.58

NV SrRuan, John5 47.49 IHSA

22.53 24.96

NCENT SrMay, Dominic6 47.54 IHSA

22.15 25.39

NNRTH JrYuan, Joey7 47.59 IHSA

22.70 24.89

MARM JrBliss, Henry8 47.93   5.0

22.58 25.35

WV JrRuhde, Ryan9 47.96   4.0

22.68 25.28

BENET SrShanley, Ryan10 48.04   3.0

23.08 24.96

NNRTH SrEllis, Noah11 48.14   2.0

22.68 25.46

OSWE JrGorney, Matt12 48.34   1.0

23.28 25.06

IMSA JrSmith, Harry13 48.65

23.38 25.27

METEA SrForbes, Ben14 48.89

22.82 26.07

WV SrWoodham, Zach15 49.38

23.44 25.94

BENET JrSmith, Ian16 49.84

23.34 26.50

METEA SrFleming, Jake17 50.05

23.68 26.37

IMSA SrPrice, Zack18 50.51

24.01 26.50

OSWE FrMcGraw, Beckett19 51.12

24.13 26.99

MARM JrDzierzanowski, Jac20 51.64

24.52 27.12

WA SrOchsenschlager, Jo21 52.39

24.63 27.76

WA JrWahl, Alec22 53.89

25.29 28.60

MORR JrCollet, Chris23 54.30

26.00 28.30

MORR SoYoung, Rick24 56.23

26.89 29.34

#8  Men 500 Yard Free
Pool Record: 4:33.86 2012# E. Curia

IHSA 2018 State Standards4:44.73
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLFLD SrNetzel, Ryan1 4:36.63 IHSA

25.41 27.65 28.2327.89

28.22 28.27 27.74 28.42

28.09 26.71

MARM SrKamps, William2 4:38.09 IHSA

25.09 27.37 28.2228.04

28.14 28.28 28.42 28.46

28.42 27.65

NV JrHiss, Jack3 4:40.53 IHSA

24.99 27.36 28.0927.99

27.45 27.97 28.77 29.44

29.46 29.01
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WV FrConrads, Lucas4 4:40.92 IHSA

25.06 27.62 28.9328.30

28.87 28.83 28.79 28.74

28.51 27.27

OSWE FrMillard, Austin5 4:41.35 IHSA

25.90 28.01 28.5028.70

28.43 28.56 28.76 28.56

28.92 27.01

NCENT JrFlessner, Sam6 4:41.61 IHSA

24.87 27.65 28.9728.53

28.88 29.05 29.21 29.11

28.36 26.98

NCENT JrKing, Matt7 4:44.42 IHSA

25.14 28.10 28.9628.79

29.08 28.94 29.44 29.37

28.37 28.23

METEA SrDespot, Griffin8 4:46.03   5.0

25.50 27.89 28.4928.33

28.58 29.35 29.10 29.66

29.93 29.20

WV FrVilleneuve, Evan9 4:53.46   4.0

25.66 28.01 29.6928.92

29.60 30.01 30.46 30.24

30.70 30.17

PLFLD SoDavis, Liam10 4:54.36   3.0

26.34 28.59 29.7829.14

30.60 30.87 30.40 29.83

29.93 28.88

NV FrHwang, Conner11 4:55.78   2.0

24.97 28.40 29.2128.82

29.85 30.31 30.44 31.13

31.54 31.11

NNRTH FrLi, Justin12 4:58.89   1.0

26.62 28.64 29.7329.51

30.10 30.33 30.66 31.15

31.26 30.89

OSWE FrDeMarco, Jack13 4:59.09

25.69 28.62 29.7429.78

30.79 31.10 31.13 30.93

30.69 30.62

BENET FrTommasone, Nicho14 5:01.76

26.16 28.73 30.2329.63

30.84 31.16 31.42 31.49

31.52 30.58

IMSA JrHeilman, Theoren15 5:01.87

26.09 29.36 30.2130.10

30.80 31.28 31.77 31.39

31.50 29.37

MARM SoEckstrom, Zach16 5:04.46

26.02 28.40 30.4129.52

30.67 31.32 31.67 32.36

32.36 31.73

NNRTH JrShobert, Greg17 5:16.97

27.23 30.15 32.0830.98

32.53 32.09 33.15 33.65

33.49 31.62

BENET FrDonnelly, Sean18 5:17.01

27.45 30.32 31.9431.81

32.36 33.07 32.89 32.79

32.52 31.86

WA SrReimers, Luke19 5:35.31

28.34 30.95 33.7932.79

34.08 34.79 35.20 35.26

35.90 34.21

IMSA SoPatel, Nilan20 5:37.23

30.38 32.96 34.1533.57

34.47 34.75 34.92 35.00

34.86 32.17

WA JrArgumedo, Jonatha21 5:49.73

30.84 34.07 34.8634.40

36.24 36.71 36.06 35.67

36.58 34.30

MORR JrHouston, Josh22 5:58.36

30.03 34.05 37.0535.42

36.57 37.39 38.02 38.38

36.20 35.25

MORR FrKozlowski, Aidan23 6:21.75

31.39 37.23 39.3939.31

39.08 40.21 40.04 39.39

39.07 36.64

METEA JrHines, Jamie--- NS

#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
Pool Record: 1:26.22 2012# Naperville North

Eiken, Butz, Hiller, Hubbard
IHSA 2018 State Standards1:27.71

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMARM1 1:25.78# IHSA

Wehrli, Sam Sr Kamps, William Sr
Fergus, Nolan Jr Bliss, Henry Jr

21.59 21.09 21.4321.67

ANV2 1:26.06# IHSA

Chen, Kyri Sr Ruan, John Sr
Subramanian, Sathya Jr Boyle, Connor Fr

21.59 21.38 21.0522.04

ANCENT3 1:26.49 IHSA

May, Dominic Sr Klein-Collins, Luke Jr
King, Matt Jr Sanford, Brad Jr

21.84 21.49 21.2221.94

AWV4 1:26.52 IHSA

Daugherty, Brian Jr Ruhde, Ryan Jr
Ellig, Bryan Sr Deshpande, Aayush So

21.94 21.92 21.5521.11

APLFLD5 1:26.79 IHSA

Dvorak, Alex So Crafton, Ryan Jr
Avery, Marc So Netzel, Ryan Sr

21.70 22.11 21.8521.13

AMETEA6 1:26.88 IHSA

Forbes, Ben Sr Chan, Michael Sr
Gamilla, Janssen Sr Kastan, Sam Jr

22.44 21.50 21.4221.52

ABENET7 1:27.42 IHSA

Shanley, Ryan Sr Flynn, Ryan Jr
Smith, Ian Jr Prisby, Andrew Sr

22.16 22.19 21.3021.77

ANNRTH8 1:29.11   10.0

Yuan, Joey Jr Chow, Calvin Sr
Tak, Josh Sr Coleman, Peter Jr

22.31 22.06 22.2122.53

AOSWE9 1:30.72   8.0

Millard, Austin Fr Gorney, Matt Jr
Harris, Cameron Jr Peterson, Bobby So

22.76 22.48 22.2323.25

AWA10 1:31.80   6.0

McLaren, Cael So Zant, Owen Jr
Wahl, Alec Jr Ochsenschlager, Joe Sr

22.67 22.31 23.4223.40

AIMSA11 1:35.37   4.0

Knutson, Brach Fr Hall, Xander So
Li, Patrick Jr Price, Zack Sr

25.11 24.20 22.6823.38

AMORR12 1:42.10   2.0

Schock, Brody Fr Collet, Carson
Young, Rick So Collet, Chris Jr

26.18 25.52 24.5925.81

#10  Boys 100 Yard Back
Pool Record: 50.15 2014# S. Tan

IHSA 2018 State Standards53.32
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

METEA SrChan, Michael1 52.13 IHSA

25.21 26.92

WA JrZant, Owen2 52.17 IHSA

25.14 27.03

WV SrSimpson, Jared3 52.28 IHSA

25.57 26.71

NNRTH SrEllis, Noah4 52.37 IHSA

25.40 26.97

IMSA JrSmith, Harry5 53.41   10.0

26.13 27.28

NV SrBlackledge, Micha6 53.61   9.0

25.96 27.65

NCENT FrWanzeller, Goncalo7 53.74   7.0

25.70 28.04

PLFLD JrAvery, Merek8 53.84   5.0

25.85 27.99

WV JrDaugherty, Brian9 54.00   4.0

26.09 27.91

NNRTH FrBochenski, Grant10 54.06   3.0

26.25 27.81

NV SrChelstrom, Brando11 54.21   2.0

26.14 28.07

OSWE JrHarris, Cameron12 54.91   1.0

26.58 28.33

METEA SoShatto, Brayden13 55.54

26.51 29.03

MARM JrDzierzanowski, Jac14 55.85

27.58 28.27

OSWE SoO'Grady, Garrett15 56.27

27.54 28.73

MARM FrConner, Ryan16 56.28

27.34 28.94
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BENET SoFlynn, Colin17 56.33

27.11 29.22

PLFLD JrFox, Ethan18 56.41

27.98 28.43

IMSA JrDong, Jay19 56.78

27.26 29.52

NCENT SrGuo, Alex20 57.36

27.87 29.49

BENET JrSmith, Ian21 58.54

28.32 30.22

WA SrCortez, Kevin22 1:05.56

31.16 34.40

MORR SoMax, Mensik23 1:10.24

33.82 36.42

MORR SrKnoppe, Alex24 1:17.95

38.00 39.95

#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast
Pool Record: 56.31 2014# J. O'Brien

IHSA 2018 State Standards59.80
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WV SrEllig, Bryan1 57.16 IHSA

26.09 31.07

NNRTH SrTak, Josh2 57.89 IHSA

27.55 30.34

NCENT JrRusso, Ben3 58.00 IHSA

26.85 31.15

MARM SrRockwood, Gary4 58.66 IHSA

27.75 30.91

NV SoNagori, Rohan5 59.02 IHSA

27.94 31.08

MARM FrSpilane, Ty6 59.04 IHSA

27.61 31.43

METEA FrGamilla, Jeddrick7 1:00.21   7.0

27.94 32.27

NNRTH SrChow, Calvin8 1:00.42   5.0

28.52 31.90

WA SoMcLaren, Cael9 1:00.53   4.0

28.23 32.30

NCENT SrNervig, Lucas10 1:00.61   3.0

28.31 32.30

WV FrWeng, Elmer11 1:00.85   2.0

28.72 32.13

NV SrMui, Marvin12 1:01.63   1.0

29.00 32.63

OSWE FrTunggal, Nathaniel13 1:01.93

29.00 32.93

PLFLD JrDanko, Alec14 1:02.89

29.29 33.60

BENET FrQuinlan, Brady15 1:03.09

28.71 34.38

MORR JrKirkland, Garrett16 1:03.23

29.55 33.68

IMSA SoHall, Xander17 1:03.28

29.29 33.99

METEA SoBoyer, Brandon18 1:05.29

29.72 35.57

OSWE SrOrlik, Kevin19 1:05.55

30.26 35.29

BENET SrGarcia, Daniel20 1:06.64

30.94 35.70

PLFLD SoDiurczak, Patrick21 1:07.21

30.92 36.29

WA FrSmith, Vincent22 1:07.81

31.37 36.44

IMSA JrLi, Patrick23 1:09.23

32.45 36.78

MORR SrSimmons, Brett24 1:13.45

33.80 39.65

#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
Pool Record: 3:09.09 2012# Naperville North

Eiken, Hubbard, Butz, Bessler
IHSA 2018 State Standards3:12.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANV1 3:09.08# IHSA

Chen, Kyri Sr Ruan, John Sr
Subramanian, Sathya Jr Boyle, Connor Fr

23.10 47.74 46.6021.78

22.60 48.64 21.83 46.10

AMARM2 3:09.42 IHSA

Kamps, William Sr Wehrli, Sam Sr
Fergus, Nolan Jr Rockwood, Gary Sr

22.66 46.75 47.1522.26

22.59 48.11 22.42 47.41

AWV3 3:09.70 IHSA

Simpson, Jared Sr Ruhde, Ryan Jr
Darlinger, Jake Jr Deshpande, Aayush So

23.42 47.90 47.5922.26

22.32 47.04 22.39 47.17

APLFLD4 3:10.86 IHSA

Dvorak, Alex So Avery, Marc So
Crafton, Ryan Jr Netzel, Ryan Sr

22.64 47.89 48.9823.21

22.47 47.46 22.01 46.53

ANNRTH5 3:10.87 IHSA

Yuan, Joey Jr Ellis, Noah Sr
Bochenski, Grant Fr Qiao, Horace Sr

23.40 47.84 47.5622.50

23.11 48.85 21.99 46.62

ANCENT6 3:11.44 IHSA

Dai, Andrew So Klein-Collins, Luke Jr
Sanford, Brad Jr May, Dominic Sr

23.68 48.59 47.6122.55

22.76 48.22 22.29 47.02

ABENET7 3:14.62   14.0

Prisby, Andrew Sr Flynn, Ryan Jr
Smith, Ian Jr Shanley, Ryan Sr

22.80 48.47 49.4523.23

23.28 49.45 22.37 47.25

AMETEA8 3:14.88   10.0

Fleming, Jake Sr Forbes, Ben Sr
Chan, Michael Sr Kastan, Sam Jr

23.05 49.24 48.7622.82

22.74 48.64 22.83 48.24

AOSWE9 3:17.36   8.0

Millard, Austin Fr Gorney, Matt Jr
McGraw, Beckett Fr Walters, Cory So

23.27 49.56 48.1823.00

23.32 49.08 23.62 50.54

AIMSA10 3:23.44   6.0

Knutson, Brach Fr Dong, Jay Jr
Price, Zack Sr Smith, Harry Jr

25.39 53.40 50.3723.93

23.69 50.44 23.21 49.23

AWA11 3:37.36   4.0

Wahl, Alec Jr Reimers, Luke Sr
Smith, Vincent Fr Conway, Logan Jr

24.81 54.39 54.5625.70

25.18 54.92 25.77 53.49

AMORR12 3:52.24   2.0

Schock, Brody Fr Collet, Carson
Yost, Elam Young, Rick So

27.51 57.50 57.9327.63

27.97 1:01.30 26.45 55.51

#13  Boys 200 Yard Free AWD
IHSA 2018 State Standards1:44.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSWEHodge, Marshall1 2:42.17

33.15 40.17 45.4543.40

#14  Boys 50 Yard Free AWD
IHSA 2018 State Standards21.86

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSWEHodge, Marshall1 31.68

#15  Boys 100 Yard Free AWD
IHSA 2018 State Standards47.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSWEHodge, Marshall1 1:14.73

34.52 40.21

#16  Boys 100 Yard Breast AWD
IHSA 2018 State Standards59.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSWEHodge, Marshall1 2:06.32

59.09 1:07.23


